

Cr. revision- 25/2024
CIS No: 25/2024 (CNR:- WBBB01-003939-2024)
Present : Smt. Sharmistha Ghosh (JO Code.WB00997)
Addl.Dist. & Sess.Judge, 4th Court, Birbhum at Suri

07
09.06.2025

Today is fixed for hearing.
Both the parties file hazira through their respective Ld.advocates.
Hence the case is adjourned.
Fix 23.06.2025 for hearing.

D & C

Addl. Sess. Judge
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri

Addl. Sess Judge
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri