

Criminal Revision No.-25/2024  
CIS No:25/2024 (CNR:- WBBB01-003939-2024)

10

19-08-2025

Today is fixed for hearing.

Ld. Advocate for appellant file hazira through lawyer.

Respondent is absent without steps.

Amended petition of Memo of Criminal Revision is filed.

Copy is not served.

The case is adjourned today .

Fix- 30.10.2025 for hearing.

D & C

Addl. District Judge  
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri  
(JO Code.WB00997)

Addl. District Judge  
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri  
(JO Code.WB00997)