

Criminal Revision No.-25/2024 CIS No:25/2024

16

24-12-2025

Today is fixed for Hearing .

Both Appellant and Respondent file hazira through lawyer.

The matter heard in part.

The case is adjourned today .

Fix-22-01-2026 for Hearing .

D & C

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri
(JO Code.WB00997)

Addl. District Judge
4th Court, Birbhum at Suri
(JO Code.WB00997)